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B&TY  Mower Blade - 22.375 Low-Lift

-  R4124087

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Jacobsen

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width
Center Hole Dia.
Cutting Rotation

Fits Models
Jacobsen AR-5

Jacobsen AR-522

4124087

R&R Products
22.41in

.2551in

2.5in

.520in
Clockwise (RH)



